Online Entrance Application Form Double Fee: 3 November 2025 -5 November 2025 
(17 to - 18 Kartik 2082 B.S.) 

Applicant can apply through entrance.tufohss.edu.np directly. 
For detail information, visit the website www.fohss.tu.edu.np Entrance Examination Fee: Rs. 1,500/- (One thousand five hundred only). During the time of filling-up the application form, student should pay through e-Sewa or Khalti by online mode. The deposited amount cannot be refunded. 
Entrance Examination Date: 9 November 2025 (23 Kartik 2082 B.S.) 

Note: The respective campuses should approve the applicant's form by 17 Kartik 2082.